
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #3

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

EDWARD JONES DOME - ST. LOUIS, MO

ROUND 9 OF 16 - MARCH 3, 2007

Supercross

ST. LOUIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

79 J. Marsack  1515.2591

18 B. Sellards  1415.3132

768 K. Johnson  1615.6653

150 S. Metz  615.7594

627 L. Lillie  1115.9345

153 G. Crater  515.9426

23 K. Lewis  1515.9477

115 J. Oehlhof  816.0208

296 B. White  1016.2149

175 T. Campbell  816.22610

919 R. Jurado  1216.62111

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 B. Sellards  1414.3951

79 J. Marsack  1314.7042

23 K. Lewis  1514.7803

627 L. Lillie  914.8954

150 S. Metz  1014.9775

768 K. Johnson  815.0266

115 J. Oehlhof  1215.2617

153 G. Crater  515.4158

175 T. Campbell  615.4349

296 B. White  1215.49510

919 R. Jurado  1015.61011

457 S. Cram  124.65612

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 B. Sellards  1217.9801

79 J. Marsack  1518.0342

23 K. Lewis  318.0843

627 L. Lillie  918.3254

150 S. Metz  618.4315

768 K. Johnson  718.5056

115 J. Oehlhof  1318.5727

153 G. Crater  518.7508

175 T. Campbell  418.7559

296 B. White  818.88910

919 R. Jurado  520.49011

457 S. Cram  128.04412
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